

RACE ANALYSIS



4 x 100 Metres Relay Men - Final

23 July 2022 19:50 START TIME

25° C TEMPERATURE 43 % HUMIDITY

1	100m	2	200m	3	300m
---	------	---	------	---	------

1 CAN CANADA						CAN	37.48	WL
1	10.45	2	8.86	3	9.38			
	10.45 (2)		19.31 (2)		28.69 (2)			
2 USA UNITED STATES						USA	37.55	SB
1	10.35	2	8.94	3	9.31			
	10.35 (1)		19.29 (1)		28.60 (1)			
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI						GBR	37.83	SB
1	10.45	2	8.96	3	9.46			
	10.45 (3)		19.41 (3)		28.87 (3)			
4 JAM JAMAICA						JAM	38.06	SB
1	10.58	2	9.19	3	9.38			
	10.58 (5)		19.77 (4)		29.15 (4)			
5 GHA GHANA						GHA	38.07	NR
1	10.84	2	9.04	3	9.27			
	10.84 (8)		19.88 (6)		29.15 (5)			
6 RSA SOUTH AFRICA						RSA	38.10	SB
1	10.65	2	9.24	3	9.44			
	10.65 (7)		19.89 (7)		29.33 (6)			
7 BRA BRAZIL						BRA	38.25	SB
1	10.64	2	9.22	3	9.50			
	10.64 (6)		19.86 (5)		29.36 (7)			
FRA FRANCE						FRA	DQ	TR24.7
1	10.52	2	9.47	3	9.37			
	10.52 (4)		19.99 (8)		29.36 (7)			

NOTE WA Rule TR24.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone (early / late takeover)
